1
1
2
2
3
3
4
4

*OTHER SIZES ARE AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
LX10-CLS
YYO
RHS
C
LX10-CLS
F
1 OF 1N/A
C'BORE FOR M8
FAR SIDE
(BASE MOUNTING)
LX10-CLS
MODEL NOMINAL TRAVEL MAX. Travel: Limit to Limit
"L" Length
LX-10300 300mm / 12inch 320mm 730mm
LX-10450 450mm / 18inch 470mm 880mm
LX-10600 600mm / 24inch 620mm 1030mm
LX-10750 750mm / 30inch 770mm 1180mm
LX-101000 1000mm / 40inch 1020mm 1430mm
320.0
228.6
200.0
100.0